EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protections found in this DPA between it and Manchester School Distr ("Originating LEA") which is dated	
legalTSC@pearson.com	
NCS PEARSON, INC.	
Randall Trask (Aug 31, 2022 10:01 MDT)	08/31/2022 Date:
Printed Name: Randall Trask	
General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribion of this DPA for the term of the DPA between	ce Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the ng LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms in the Manchester School District and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS IVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE

Date: 2024-12-18

Printed Name: Karla Kohl Title: Solutions Architect

Subscribing LEA: (School District Name):

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Andover Public Schools

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Karla Kohl

By: Karla Kohl

Title: Solutions Architect

Address: 30 Whittier Court, Andover, MA 01810

Phone: <u>978-623-5641</u>

Email: karla.kohl@andoverma.us